
                                           
                                           
                              Lake City Conference Meet
                           Hosted by University Lake School
                                     Hartland, WI
                                           
                                   October 15, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    28  Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee             (19:24.5  97:02.3 4:15.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Augustin Soper          11   17:23.6
  2      3  Burke Subrick           11   18:07.1
  3      7  Nate Dieterich          11   19:39.3
  4      8  Max Felsmann La         11   20:13.2
  5      9  John Frain              11   21:39.1
  6   ( 18) Augustine Felsmann La   11   23:45.3
  7   ( 21) Jim Linn                10   26:31.1

  2.    33  Salam                                       (19:46.7  98:53.1 4:01.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Abdulrahman Mayo        10   17:50.5
  2      4  Samee Eisa              11   18:15.8
  3      6  Muscab Noor             11   19:05.1
  4     10  Belal Abduljalil        11   21:50.2
  5     11  Sabir Eisa              9    21:51.5
  6   ( 16) Sami Nemouchi           11   23:16.7
  7   ( 17) Abdiaziz NUR            10   23:19.9

  3.    65  Hmong Peace Academy                         (22:22.4  111:52.0 6:36.7)
==========================================================
  1      5  Donald Xiong            12   18:51.0
  2     12  Xinjie Lin              12   22:21.3
  3     13  Princeton Lo            11   22:25.8
  4     15  Yue Shoua Vang          11   22:46.2
  5     20  Jordan Lor              10   25:27.7
  6   ( 22) Yo Shu                  11   27:26.7
  7   ( 23) Peter Yang              11   28:03.4

  4.   108  Cristo Rey Jesuit                           (29:14.4  146:11.611:58.1)
==========================================================
  1     14  Axel Hernandez          12   22:43.0
  2     19  Carlos Cardenas         12   23:53.1
  3     24  Nehemias Palacios       12   30:37.6
  4     25  Emmanuel Toscano-Espa   12   34:16.8
  5     26  Kevin Ramos             9    34:41.1
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                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Augustin Soper     11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 17:23.6  5:36 
    2    2 Abdulrahman Mayo   10   Salam                        17:50.5  5:45 
    3    3 Burke Subrick      11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 18:07.1  5:50 
    4    4 Samee Eisa         11   Salam                        18:15.8  5:53 
    5      Parker Reck        9    University Lake School       18:40.4  6:01 
    6    5 Donald Xiong       12   Hmong Peace Academy          18:51.0  6:04 
    7    6 Muscab Noor        11   Salam                        19:05.1  6:09 
    8      Louis Chen         10   University Lake School       19:29.8  6:17 
    9    7 Nate Dieterich     11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 19:39.3  6:20 
   10    8 Max Felsmann La    11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 20:13.2  6:31 
   11      Anthony Perez      10   Saint Anthony                21:28.0  6:55 
   12    9 John Frain         11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 21:39.1  6:59 
   13   10 Belal Abduljalil   11   Salam                        21:50.2  7:02 
   14   11 Sabir Eisa         9    Salam                        21:51.5  7:03 
   15      David Lopez        9    Saint Anthony                22:20.9  7:12 
   16   12 Xinjie Lin         12   Hmong Peace Academy          22:21.3  7:12 
   17   13 Princeton Lo       11   Hmong Peace Academy          22:25.8  7:14 
   18   14 Axel Hernandez     12   Cristo Rey Jesuit            22:43.0  7:19 
   19   15 Yue Shoua Vang     11   Hmong Peace Academy          22:46.2  7:20 
   20   16 Sami Nemouchi      11   Salam                        23:16.7  7:30 
   21   17 Abdiaziz Nur       10   Salam                        23:19.9  7:31 
   22      Giovanni Toto      11   Saint Anthony                23:29.1  7:34 
   23   18 Augustine Felsmann 11   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 23:45.3  7:39 
   24      Ahmed Muse         11   Salam                        23:46.7  7:40 
   25   19 Carlos Cardenas    12   Cristo Rey Jesuit            23:53.1  7:42 
   26      Sahir Kamal        11   Salam                        24:52.5  8:01 
   27   20 Jordan Lor         10   Hmong Peace Academy          25:27.7  8:12 
   28   21 Jim Linn           10   Chesterton Academy of Milwau 26:31.1  8:33 
   29   22 Yo Shu             11   Hmong Peace Academy          27:26.7  8:50 
   30   23 Peter Yang         11   Hmong Peace Academy          28:03.4  9:02 
   31      Nathan Mihelich    9    Chesterton Academy of Milwau 28:15.8  9:06 
   32      Ethan Thor         10   Hmong Peace Academy          30:21.4  9:47 
   33   24 Nehemias Palacios  12   Cristo Rey Jesuit            30:37.6  9:52 
   34      Anthony Xiong      11   Hmong Peace Academy          30:41.0  9:53 
   35   25 Emmanuel Toscano-E 12   Cristo Rey Jesuit            34:16.8 11:03 
   36   26 Kevin Ramos        9    Cristo Rey Jesuit            34:41.1 11:10 
   37      Xavier Mueller     12   Saint Anthony                37:00.2 11:55 



                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  


